DESIGN FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
For LED 8” Square Aperture, COB Chip
8” LED-SQUARE
Ceiling Cut-out : 8-1/16” S.Q
Mounting Frame
• Galvanized steel construction.
Housing

8” LED-SQUARE
TRIMS
Ordering Information
Housing -Watts
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
Color Temp.*
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Driver Trim Ring
WH = White
Trim
QT-835
QT-835-WH
UZTD = 120~277V, 0-10V,
              Triac & ELV:
              1-100% Dimming
L1D= Lutron Hi-lume
           1% Dimming
L5D= Lutron EcoSystem
           5% Dimming
VLEDH-S8 UTD  =  120~277VAC,
Triac:             10-100%
Dimming